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An iconic style in the Livingstone range, based on classic design - it offers sweeping and harmonious architectural detailing. 

The water version of the Class incorporates either a manual or thermostatic 'hidden valve' system which enhances the artistic 

nature of the radiator. 


Product Code 
 Height (mm) 
 Width (mm) 

Depth / Pro- 


jection (mm) 


Output : Watts 


@t50 degrees 


Output : BTU's 


@ T50 degrees 


CLASS1155 
 1100 
 550 
 70 
 720 
 2456 


CLASS1555 
 1500 
 550 
 70 
 1200 
 4094 


CLASS1830 
 1800 
 300 
 70 
 480 
 1637 


CLASS1855 
 1800 
 550 
 70 
 1680 
 5732 


The Radiator Centre reserves the right to alter design, specifications and prices without prior notice. All prices shown exclude VAT. All 

sales are subject to our standard Terms and Conditions which can be found on www.theradiatocentre.com 


All heat outputs are shown at an operating temperatures of 75/65/20 ( t50 ). To recalculate to show at 90/70/20 ( t60 ) multiply by 

1.264. 


All radiators will be supplied with the necessary fixture and fittings - brackets, air vents, etc. Valves are not included in the prices quoted 

above. 


480—1680 
  



