Description

An iconic style in the Livingstone range, based on classic design - it offers sweeping and harmonious architectural deta The water version of the Class incorporates either a manual or thermostatic 'hidden valve' system which enhances the nature of the radiator.

Product Specifications

Material	Recycled Marble		
Delivery	4 - 5 weeks		
Guarantee	5 Years		
Outputs	480—1680 watts @ † 50°C		
Connections	Special rear connections		

Product Code	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth / Pro- jection (mm)		Output : BTU's @ T50 degrees
CLASS1155	1100	550	70	720	2456
CLASS1555	1500	550	70	1200	4094
CLASS1830	1800	300	70	480	1637
CLASS1855	1800	550	70	1680	5732

The Radiator Centre reserves the right to alter design, specifications and prices without prior notice. All prices shown exclude VAT. All sales are subject to our standard Terms and Conditions which can be found on www.theradiatocentre.com

All heat outputs are shown at an operating temperatures of 75/65/20 (t50). To recalculate to show at 90/70/20 (t60) multiply by 1.264.

All radiators will be supplied with the necessary fixture and fittings - brackets, air vents, etc. Valves are not included in the prices quoted above.

